Snowmakers Seminar at Loon Mountain Resort

7:30 - 8:15 AM
8:15 - 9:00 AM

9:00 - 10:30 AM
10:30 - 10:45 AM
10:45 AM - 12:15 PM

10:45 AM - 12:15 PM
12:30 - 1:45 PM
1:45 - 3:15 PM

1:45 - 3:15 PM
3:15-3:30 PM

3:30 - 5:45 PM
5:45-7:15 PM

8:00 - 8:30 AM
8:45-10:15 AM

8:45-10:15 AM
10:15 - 10:30 AM

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
12:00 - 1:00 PM

30
45

90
15
90

90
45
90

90
15

135
90

30
90

90
15

90
90
60

Check In / Pastry & Coffee
Snowmaker's Roundtable

Basic Electrical Theory, Meters, Safety

& Schematics + Break into Groups
Snacks/Beverages
Pumphouse Controls Part 1

Compressor Controls
LUNCH

Compressor Controls
Pumphouse Controls Part 1

Snacks/Beverages
New River Pumphouse + Pond
Reservoir Tour

Cocktails + BBQ Dinner

Check In / Breakfast
Pumphouse Controls Part 2

Demos with Demac Lenko, TA, HKD

Snacks/Beverages
Demos with Demaclenko,
TechnoAlpin, HKD

Pumphouse Controls Part 2
Lunch + Drawing for Raffle

Loon F&B + Ski NH Staff
Andrew Barrie

Mark Sellingham, Adam Holmes

Ken Mack

Mark Sellingham
Loon F&B

Mark Sellingham
Ken Mack

Adam Holmes

Ken Mack
All Participating Vendors
All Participating Vendors

Ken Mack
Loon F&B

All
All

All
All
Group 1

Group 2
All

Group 1
Group 2
All

All
All

All
Group 1

Group 2
All

Group 1
Group 2
All

Kanc 8
Adventure Center

Adventure Center
Octagon Lodge & Governor's Lodge

Old River Pumphouse
Annex Snowmaking Plant in parking garage
for Mountain Club

Octagon Lodge
Annex Snowmaking Plant in parking garage
for Mountain Club

Old River Pumphouse
Octagon Lodge & Governor's Lodge

Meet in Main Parking Lot
Octagon Lodge

Octagon Lodge
Old River Pumphouse

Adventure Center Parking Lot
Octagon Lodge & Governor's Lodge

Adventure Center Parking Lot
Old River Pumphouse
Octagon Lodge



	Draft Schedule

