Snowmakers Seminar at Loon Mountain Resort

Thursday, May 1					
7:30 - 8:15 AM	30	Check In / Pastry & Coffee	Loon F&B + Ski NH Staff	All	Kanc 8
8:15 - 9:00 AM	45	Snowmaker's Roundtable	Andrew Barrie	All	Adventure Center
		Basic Electrical Theory, Meters, Safety	,		
9:00 - 10:30 AM	90	& Schematics + Break into Groups	Mark Sellingham, Adam Holmes	All	Adventure Center
10:30 - 10:45 AM	15	Snacks/Beverages		All	Octagon Lodge & Governor's Lodge
10:45 AM - 12:15 PM	90	Pumphouse Controls Part 1	Ken Mack	Group 1	Old River Pumphouse
10:45 AM - 12:15 PM	90	Compressor Controls	Mark Sellingham	Group 2	Annex Snowmaking Plant in parking garage for Mountain Club
12:30 - 1:45 PM	45	LUNCH	Loon F&B	All	Octagon Lodge
1:45 - 3:15 PM	90	Compressor Controls	Mark Sellingham	Group 1	Annex Snowmaking Plant in parking garage for Mountain Club
1:45 - 3:15 PM	90	Pumphouse Controls Part 1	Ken Mack	Group 2	Old River Pumphouse
3:15 - 3:30 PM	15	Snacks/Beverages		All	Octagon Lodge & Governor's Lodge
3:30 - 5:45 PM	135	New River Pumphouse + Pond Reservoir Tour	Adam Holmes	All	Meet in Main Parking Lot
5:45 - 7:15 PM	90	Cocktails + BBQ Dinner		All	Octagon Lodge
Friday, May 2					
8:00 - 8:30 AM	30	Check In / Breakfast		All	Octagon Lodge
8:45 - 10:15 AM	90	Pumphouse Controls Part 2	Ken Mack	Group 1	Old River Pumphouse
8:45 - 10:15 AM	90	Demos with Demac Lenko, TA, HKD	All Participating Vendors	Group 2	Adventure Center Parking Lot
10:15 - 10:30 AM	15	Snacks/Beverages		All	Octagon Lodge & Governor's Lodge
2.72 .2022.		Demos with Demaclenko,			3
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	90	TechnoAlpin, HKD	All Participating Vendors	Group 1	Adventure Center Parking Lot
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	90	Pumphouse Controls Part 2	Ken Mack	Group 2	Old River Pumphouse
12:00 - 1:00 PM	60	Lunch + Drawing for Raffle	Loon F&B	All	Octagon Lodge